Giivenlik 7/24 Diskleri

Uriin

— 3
TosHiBA

8TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 256MB
MG1OADASOOE

¥ Enterprise
Capacity

—
Tosmisa

8TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM S300 SATA3 512MB
MD10ADASOOV

§ surveillance §

8TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 512M
MGOBADABOOE

8TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST800OVX010

8TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK AI 256MB 7/24 RV
ST800OVEOO1

[ 12TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512MB
MGO9ACA12TE

Marka

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Seagate

Seagate

Toshiba

Stok

10+

10+

10+

0

0

0

Fiyat

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

208,95
usb

262,50
usb

303,45
usb



